2003 B

A-grupp

1.

FC Helios Tartu
FC Elva

2
3. | KK TdlinnaKalev Valge
4.

5. | JK Tammeka

Viljandi JK Tulevik Sinine

B-grupp

1.

FC Santos ES
FC Helios Voru

2
3. | Viljandi K Tulevik Kollane
4.
5

JK TalinnaKaev Sinine
FC Elva Punane

O BN W b~ S

O LN W w =

oOo|lo o o o Z2

O +r O|l0O0 | Z

AW N O N

AN N O N

+/-
8-0
6-2
5-3
3-8
1-10

+/-

13-2

3-3
8-3
0-22
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